12. PROPOSED JOB PROFILE CHART

JOB PROFILE CHART FOR:

i) SINGER     



-    LEVEL 3

	 DUTY
	
	TASK

	DEVELOP 

VOCAL ABILITY 
	PRACTISE SOUND SUPPORTING TECHNIQUE 


	PRACTISE VOICE PRODUCING TECHNIQUE 

 
	PRACTISE WORDS PRODUCING TECHNIQUE 


	PRACTISE SINGING ROUTINE


	PRACTISE RHYTHM PATTERN



	01
	01.01
	L3
	01.02
	L3
	01.03
	L3
	01.04
	L3
	01.05
	L3


	PRACTISE ORAL TRAINING 


	PRACTISE

SIGHT SINGING


	CARRY OUT PHYSICAL FITNESS ACTIVITIES



	01.06
	L3
	01.07
	L3
	01.08
	L3


	 DUTY
	                TASK
	
	
	
	
	
	                                                                TASK



	PERFORM SINGING 
	CARRY OUT SOLO SINGING 


	CARRY OUT CHORUS SINGING 


	CARRY OUT  CHORAL SINGING 


	CARRY OUT 

A CAPPELLA SINGING 
	CARRY OUT ENSEMBLE SINGING


	

	02
	02.01
	L3
	02.02
	L3
	02.03
	L3
	02.04
	L3
	02.05
	L3
	
	
	
	


	PERFORM SINGING STYLE
	SING CLASSICAL STYLE

 
	SING MUSICAL STYLE


	SING POP STYLE


	SING TRADITIONAL STYLE


	SING FOLK SINGING STYLE


	

	03
	03.01
	L3
	03.02
	L3
	03.03
	L3
	03.04
	L3
	03.05
	L3
	
	
	
	


	SING PATRIOTIC STYLE
	SING NASYID 

STYLE 



	03.06
	L3
	03.07
	L3


	PERFORM SINGING RECITAL
	COORDINATE SINGING &  DANCE MOVEMENT SYNCHRONISATION 


	REVIEW PERFORMANCE TECHNICAL ELEMENTS 

 
	CARRY OUT PERSONAL GROOMING


	INCULCATE   AUDIENCE INTERACTION



	04
	04.01
	L3
	04.02
	L3
	04.03
	L3
	04.04
	L3


	PERFORM SELF  PROMOTIONAL ACTIVITIES
	PRODUCE SONG DEMO


	HANDLE  PERSONAL MANAGEMENT TEAM


	ESTABLISH MEDIA NETWORKING



	05
	05.01
	L3
	05.02
	L3
	05.03
	L3


xiii

